
     OM NETWORKS OMFIBER 
 REGISTRATION FORM

Registration Form, Terms and Conditions, and Rate Schedule for 
installation of OmFiber to your residence and neighborhood.  
Network Design and Operations by Omsoft, installed by Omsoft 
and Pacifc Utility Construction. 

NAME: _______________________________________________________________

ADDRESS: ____________________________________________________________

EMAIL:________________________________________________________________

HOME PHONE: _____________________  CELL PHONE:_______________________

BANDWIDTH:  
25/25 Mbps: _____$69.95    50/50 Mbps:_____$84.95     100+/100+ Mbps:_____$109.95
(As more users connect to the OmFiber system, connections speeds are doubled and then trebled at no additional cost, see Terms and 
Conditions.  Likely after the initial build out in two neighborhoods  customers will have double speeds at no additional monthly cost. End 
Users purchasing the highest speed plan will be allowed to burst over 100 Mbps as the capacity is available up to the port speed of 1 Gbps. 
Please mark your choice with an X)

INFRASTRUCTURE FEE TERM:_________________ months
(The term in months you wish to spread your properties’ pro-rata share of the NOT TO EXCEED cost of the Fiber network listed in 
Addendum#2 in the accompanying contract. Om Networks is ofering interest free fnancing for up to 72 months. Infrastructure Fee term is 
equal to initial  Internet Access contract term. Please put 1, 12, 24. 36. 48. 60. or 72) 

PHONE SERVICE:    YES: ____       TELEPHONE NUMBER:______________________
(As part of OmFiber service, up to 500 minutes of complimentary VoIP phone service, additional minutes available of $0.04 per minute. Please
mark an X if you wish to take it, and the telephone number we to port in.  Port fee of $19.95,  Equipment $50)

PAYMENT METHOD: AUTO PAY: ___ INVOICE:___
(Monthly charge processed automatically at beginning of month emailed receipt, or emailed invoice monthly and pay via cash, check, bill pay,
PayPal, or manual charge credit card. Credit Card required on fle for account fees collection security. Please mark choice w/X)  

CREDIT/DEBIT CARD: ________________________________ EXP DATE:_____________
(Amex, Visa, MC only)

DESIRED INSTALLATION LOCATION: 

____________________________________________________________________________________________

1930 5th Street . Suite C . Davis . CA . 95616. sales@omsoft.com  Tel:530.758.0119 888.667.6387

mailto:sales@omsoft.com
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